P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

Cable: Incremental, PUR, shielded, 30 m
DOL-2312-G30MLA3 2030702
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: Flying leads
Cable: Incremental, PUR, halogen-free, shielded, 30 m
DOL-2312-
G30MMA3
2029217
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Cable: HIPERFACE®, SSI, Incremental, shielded
DOS-2312-G02 2077057
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, angled
Cable: HIPERFACE®, SSI, Incremental, shielded
DOS-2312-W01 2072580
Shaft adaptation
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 16 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-016-M 2123016
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 18 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-018-M 2123017
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 1”, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-01Z-M 2123015
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 20 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-020-M 2123018
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 24 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-024-M 2123019
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 25 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-025-M 2123020
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 28 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-028-M 2123021
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 3/4”, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-034Z-M 2123014
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 5/8”, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-058Z-M 2123013
6 ENCODERS | SICK Product data sheet | 2022-11-12 20:23:34
Subject to change without notice